

The Hopper Award for Excellence in Computing Science

To celebrate International Women's Day we are delighted to share that we have a dressCode award available for free for every secondary school in Scotland. The aim of this award is to provide a specific opportunity for female pupils to achieve success in Computing Science in their school. This award is supported by JPMorgan, we hope that this also raises awareness to parents and guardians that Computing Science is an important subject.

The name of our award is "The Hopper Award for Excellence in Computing Science" named in honour of Grace Hopper, a pioneer of computer programming.

To accept this award you are agreeing to the following:

- The Hopper Award for Excellence in Computing Science will be a permanent feature in your annual school award ceremony.
- Winner of the award will receive a dressCode certificate for them to keep.
- Name of the pupil who is presented with The Hopper Award will be sent to toni.scullion@dresscode.org.uk each year, this will be featured on our website's roll of honour recognising future female talent in schools.

School Name

Name of Head Teacher

Signature of Head Teacher

Date